
Name Title Phone Email

Doug Harrell Accounts Payable Manager, Vendor Accounts 215-400-5427 dharrell@philasd.org

Darlene Nasir Accounts Payable Manager, Special Processes 215-400-6511 dnasir@philasd.org

Cindy Stramitis Financial Applications Specialist 215-400-5430 cstramitis@philasd.org

Cynthia Mason Accounting Clerk 215-400-5434 cymason@philasd.org

Jadrien Reynolds Accounting Clerk 215-400-6835 jareynolds@philasd.org

Priscilla King Audit Clerk,  Pre-Audit Processing 215-400-5499 prking@philasd.org
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